
  M
O

DE
L 

2/25/2026

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERIAL NOTES

1 200200281 CASING 1 SCL-100

2 200200290 CASING COVER 1

3 200210140 IMPELLER 1

4 200210030 INNER CASING 1

5 200200411 BEND (1) 4"NPT

6 200200571 VALVE CASE (1) 4"NPT

7 201100071 MECHANICAL SEAL 1 4"

8 200800190 O-RING 1 W1517-51

9 200900220 PACKING,INNER CASING 1

10 200900210 PACKING,BEND 1

11 200900130 CHECK VALVE 1

12 200500040 PLUG ASSY 2

13 200800020 O-RING (1) P-24

14 203000101 CASING BOLT ASSY 4 M8x50

15 203000082 HEX.BOLT 12 M10×30(17) P=2

16 200100130 FRAME(BLACK) 1

17 200100420 BASE 1

18 200900370 ANTI VIBRATION RUBBER 4

19 200300151 METAL 2

20 203200030 SPRING NUT 8 M8

21 203000141 HEX.BOLT 4 M10×45 P=2

22 203200021 FLANGE NUT 6 M10

23 203000121 HEX.BOLT 4 M10x20 P=2

TE2-100HA  

PARTS LIST  ENGINE DRIVEN SEMI-TRASH PUMP

* Indicates items included in set Page 1 of 2



  M
O

DE
L 

2/25/2026

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERIAL NOTES

TE2-100HA  

PARTS LIST  ENGINE DRIVEN SEMI-TRASH PUMP

18

10

5

13

12

11

12

13

2

8

7 3
4

1

9

14 6

19

21

20

21

22

23

23

24

24

25
2525

25

* Indicates items included in set Page 2 of 2


	Sheet1

